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July 7 2018 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.7 hours, 956.7 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Java Jive

Cup of Tea

Mr. Highway Man (Cadillac Daddy)
End of the Road

Go Go Go

Driving Towards The Daylight
Richmond

Don't Pass Me By (Re-Do)
Blues After Hours

(Take Me In Your) Lifeboat
Tougher Than The Rest

My Baby's Gone

I Wish It Had Been A Dream
Are You Afraid To Die

When I Stop Dreaming
Heartbreak Hotel

Suspicious Minds

Albatross

Bad Things

One's Too Many (And A Hundred Ain't...

Walk On By (Bonus Track)

Up Into Roses

Hawkmoth

Reflections On Moonstone Beach
From Where I Stand

The Risk of the Roar

You Don't Know Me

Last One to Know

Motor City Man

Songbird

Whirlwind

Time
2:45
3:23
2:46
2:27
1:49
2:09
5:17
5:.08
3:38
5:02
2:46
4:57
2:46
2:36
2:36
2:32
2:32
4:.01
3:12
3:06
2:33
2:26
3:51
4:12
3:16
3:08
4:51
3:46
3:00
3:24
4:25

4:04

Album
The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
So in Love With the Studebakers

So in Love With the Studebakers

Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...
Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...
Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...
An Acoustic Evening At The Vienna Ope...

An Acoustic Evening At The Vienna Ope...

Give More Love

The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary...

The Asylum Years
The Ultimate Collection [Disc 2]

Hand-Picked

When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The...

Satan Is Real

Hand-Picked

Blue Suede Bluegrass: A Bluegrass Instr...

Blue Suede Bluegrass: A Bluegrass Instr...

Peter Green's Fleetwood Mac Greatest...
The Best

Nick The Knife

Nick Lowe and His Cowboy Outfit
Tempest & Rapture

Tempest & Rapture

Tempest & Rapture

Him & Her Do Texas Women

Him & Her Do Texas Women

Him & Her Do Texas Women

The Warren Hood Band

The Warren Hood Band

The Warren Hood Band

Volunteer

Artist

Richard Hayes

The Studebakers
The Studebakers
Howlin' Wolf

Jerry Lee Lewis

Roy Orbison

Joe Bonamassa

Joe Bonamassa
Ringo Starr

Pinetop Perkins
Chris Hillman

Chris LeDoux

The Louvin Brothers
The Louvin Brothers
The Louvin Brothers
The Louvin Brothers
Craig Duncan

Craig Duncan
Fleetwood Mac

Lou Ann Barton
Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe

The Deer

The Deer

The Deer

Him & Her

Him & Her

Him & Her

The Warren Hood Band
The Warren Hood Band
The Warren Hood Band

Old Crow Medicine Show
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Name
33 Keep Your Distance
34 The Selfishness In Man

35 Hard Livin'

36 Around The Corner At Smokey Joe's

37 You Oughta See My Fanny Dance
38 Stand By Your Man

39 Song of the Crying Pine
40 Waltz Off the Edge

41 Even Here We Are

42 Coney Island

43 Local Mind

44 Do You Know

45 ICan Be The Wind

46 Our Town

47 Infamous Angel

48 Wobbles

Time
3:49
4:20
2:49
3:05
2:43
2:45
4:20
2:11
1:42
3:48
5:28
3:41
2:45
4:59
3:46

3:31

Album
Buddy & Julie Miller
Written In Chalk

The Country Way Vol. 1

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

Greatest Hits

Illusions of Composure
Illusions of Composure

14 Songs

Simple Things

Book It To Sundown

Even If The Sun Don't Shine
West

Infamous Angel

Infamous Angel

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Buddy Miller & Julie Miller

Buddy & Julie Miller

Justin Townes Earle

Slim Harbert & His Boys

The Nite-Owls

Lyle Lovett

Paper Moon Shiners
Paper Moon Shiners
Paul Westerberg
Carl Solomon

Ranch House

Jeff Rymes

Tish Hinojosa

Iris DeMent

Iris DeMent

Benmont Tench



