July 7 2018 Random Routes 48 songs, 2.7 hours, 956.7 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Java Jive	3:23	So in Love With the Studebakers	The Studebakers
3	Cup of Tea	2:46	So in Love With the Studebakers	The Studebakers
4	Mr. Highway Man (Cadillac Daddy)	2:27	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Howlin' Wolf
5	End of the Road	1:49	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Jerry Lee Lewis
6	Go Go Go	2:09	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Roy Orbison
7	Driving Towards The Daylight	5:17	An Acoustic Evening At The Vienna Ope	Joe Bonamassa
8	Richmond	5:08	An Acoustic Evening At The Vienna Ope	Joe Bonamassa
9	Don't Pass Me By (Re-Do)	3:38	Give More Love	Ringo Starr
10	Blues After Hours	5:02	The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary	Pinetop Perkins
11	(Take Me In Your) Lifeboat	2:46	The Asylum Years	Chris Hillman
12	Tougher Than The Rest	4:57	The Ultimate Collection [Disc 2]	Chris LeDoux
13	My Baby's Gone	2:46	Hand-Picked	The Louvin Brothers
14	I Wish It Had Been A Dream	2:36	When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The	The Louvin Brothers
15	Are You Afraid To Die	2:36	Satan Is Real	The Louvin Brothers
16	When I Stop Dreaming	2:32	Hand-Picked	The Louvin Brothers
17	Heartbreak Hotel	2:32	Blue Suede Bluegrass: A Bluegrass Instr	Craig Duncan
18	Suspicious Minds	4:01	Blue Suede Bluegrass: A Bluegrass Instr	Craig Duncan
19	Albatross	3:12	Peter Green's Fleetwood Mac Greatest	Fleetwood Mac
20	Bad Things	3:06	The Best	Lou Ann Barton
21	One's Too Many (And A Hundred Ain't	2:33	Nick The Knife	Nick Lowe
22	Walk On By (Bonus Track)	2:26	Nick Lowe and His Cowboy Outfit	Nick Lowe
23	Up Into Roses	3:51	Tempest & Rapture	The Deer
24	Hawkmoth	4:12	Tempest & Rapture	The Deer
25	Reflections On Moonstone Beach	3:16	Tempest & Rapture	The Deer
26	From Where I Stand	3:08	Him & Her Do Texas Women	Him & Her
27	The Risk of the Roar	4:51	Him & Her Do Texas Women	Him & Her
28	You Don't Know Me	3:46	Him & Her Do Texas Women	Him & Her
29	Last One to Know	3:00	The Warren Hood Band	The Warren Hood Band
30	Motor City Man	3:24	The Warren Hood Band	The Warren Hood Band
31	Songbird	4:25	The Warren Hood Band	The Warren Hood Band
32	Whirlwind	4:04	Volunteer	Old Crow Medicine Show

July 7 2018 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Keep Your Distance	3:49	Buddy & Julie Miller	Buddy Miller & Julie Miller
34	The Selfishness In Man	4:20	Written In Chalk	Buddy & Julie Miller
35	Hard Livin'	2:49	The Country Way Vol. 1	Justin Townes Earle
36	Around The Corner At Smokey Joe's	3:05	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Slim Harbert & His Boys
37	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance	2:43	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	The Nite-Owls
38	Stand By Your Man	2:45	Greatest Hits	Lyle Lovett
39	Song of the Crying Pine	4:20	Illusions of Composure	Paper Moon Shiners
40	Waltz Off the Edge	2:11	Illusions of Composure	Paper Moon Shiners
41	Even Here We Are	1:42	14 Songs	Paul Westerberg
42	Coney Island	3:48	Simple Things	Carl Solomon
43	Local Mind	5:28	Book It To Sundown	Ranch House
44	Do You Know	3:41	Even If The Sun Don't Shine	Jeff Rymes
45	I Can Be The Wind	2:45	West	Tish Hinojosa
46	Our Town	4:59	Infamous Angel	Iris DeMent
47	Infamous Angel	3:46	Infamous Angel	Iris DeMent
48	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench